280
Linienleuchte
Linear fluorescent lamp
Lampe fluorescente linéaire
T8
T5
15000
DE EN FR

R
T8
Ø
16
8W – 285
13W – 530
14W – 563
21W – 850
28W – 1163
35W – 1465
49W – 1463
54W – 1163
80W – 1463
T5-8W 2700K/65 12710 8 2700 688 ≥65 10000 A+ 9
T5-8W 4000K/65 12715 8 4000 688 ≥65 10000 A+ 9
T5-13W 2700K/65 12711 13 2700 1118 ≥65 10000 A+ 14
T5-13W 4000K/65 12716 13 4000 1118 ≥65 10000 A+ 14
T5-14W 2700K/82 12712 14 2700 1204 ≥82 20000 A+ 15
T5-14W 4000K/82 12717 14 4000 1204 ≥82 20000 A+ 15
T5-21W 2700K/82 12713 21 2700 1890 ≥82 20000 A+ 23
T5-21W 4000K/82 12718 21 4000 1890 ≥82 20000 A+ 23
T5-28W 2700K/82 12714 28 2700 2604 ≥82 20000 A+ 31
T5-28W 4000K/82 12719 28 4000 2604 ≥82 20000 A+ 31
T5-35W 2700K/82 12720 35 2700 3290 ≥82 20000 A+ 39
T5-35W 4000K/82 12722 35 4000 3290 ≥82 20000 A+ 39
T5-49W 4000K/82 22410 49 4000 4350 ≥82 20000 A+ 54
T5-54W 4000K/82 22412 54 4000 4430 ≥82 20000 A 59
T5-80W 4000K/82 22414 80 4000 6200 ≥82 20000 A 88
T5